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General information about company
Scrip code 531137
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE503D01027
Name of the company Gemstone Investments Ltd
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.36
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.4
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.42
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) N
’ as a % of
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. OF No. of u
No. of Partly Shares No. Of O
Category . . shares shares shares . Shares .
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | cc
Category | of . underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying
shareholders | up equity |up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | as a | Outstanding . ESOP se
I) shareholder (i shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted of
( held (IV) sl?are}s, Receipts (avy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) an
VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held (XA) (X
V) As a % of !
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
&
A Promoter
Group
(B) Public 57539 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 57539 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> / Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked n ares 1SPOSAT | opcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | - XVI XVII) =
; XI1I) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVD | (XVID = Number of
Category conve-r‘tlb]e ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
securities ( as equity shares
Category | of held i
€8} shareholder | 2 percentage Asa Asa Asa P
(In of diluted % of % of % of As a % Asa % of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tz o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
() Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 74282300 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 74282300 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
o f. as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares : : Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding
Name of the ) X underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o . Underlying
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
Shareholders .. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
(1II) shares equity . of convertible Granted
) held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total | sccuritics | \Varrants (XC)
VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) : (XB)
held Asa % of Voting | (XA)
V) 5a70 Classeg: |Class | .- rights
(A+B+C2) |x egY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
?2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 57278 38718791 38718791 | 51.8 38718791 38718791 | 51.8
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 20 13758606 13758606 | 18.41 13758606 13758606 | 18.41
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(1) . 85 385717 385717 ]0.52 385717 385717 ]0.52
Indians
(NRIs)
Bodies
) 37 20293707 20293707 | 27.15 20293707 20293707 | 27.15
Corporate
Any Other
(m) (specify) 119 1593179 1593179 |2.13 1593179 1593179 |2.13
Sub-Total
B)4) 57539 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 57539 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
(B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 57539 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B1C) 57539 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g gp p
Shareholding
,asa %
assumi‘r)lg Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
. ) Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
u ) shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion XIm) ?XI \% XV) &l ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVH+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Name of the ’
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders dematerialized
N pereentage | 5oy | fasa | |asa demateiaize
o dlute % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | Torm (XVIID s s |sub
capital) No. | total [ No.|total |[No.|[total [No. |oftotal |No. |total ; " ;
P o (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | category
(XI)= (i) (ii) (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 51.8 38256091 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 18.41 13758606 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
0) Fes.‘dem 0.52 385717 0 0 0
ndians
(NRIs)
0 ]éOd‘es 27.15 20288707 0 0 0
orporate
Any Other
(m) (specify) 2.13 1593179 0 0 0
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 100 74282300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 100 74282300 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 74282300
Total
(A+B+C) 100 74282300
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJ JAVERI
STOCK BROKING
PVTLTD

BLOOMDALE
FINVEST PRIVATE
LIMITED

ASHIKA STOCK
BROKING LIMITED-
CLIENT COLLATERAL
ACCOUNT

RELIGARE
BROKING
LIMITED

LALITA
EXPORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARCADIA SHARE AND
STOCK BROKERS PVT
LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C

PAN (II)

AAACMS8216H

AAACB3459R

AACCA7156Q

AAHCR8454M

AAACL6795Q

AAACA4562G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

4155183

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

4155183

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.42

5.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

4155183

Total

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

4155183

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.42

2.76

3.72

5.27

5.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

4155183

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.42

5.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

4155183

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14813270

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

14813270

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14813270

Total

14813270

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.82

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

14813270

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.82

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14813270

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARVIND MULIJI
KARIYA

Paresh Mulji
Kariya

GIRISH REDDY
ALTHURU

RUCHI
MEHTA

YASH RAMESH
BRAHMBHATT

MAHESH REDDY
ALTHURU

CHEVVU
SWAPNA

PAN (II)

AAEPKO0468L

AAEPK0469M

AAKPAS8613P

AROPM1974G

AABPB7237P

ABQPA4251N

CDOPC7869L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2637250

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2637250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2637250

Total

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2637250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

1.1

1.15

1.92

1.97

3.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2637250

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2637250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8729270

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8729270

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8729270

Total

8729270

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.68

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

8729270

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8729270

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

112

119

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100787

518461

973931

1593179

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100787

518461

973931

1593179

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100787

518461

973931

1593179

Total

100787

518461

973931

1593179

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.69

1.3

2.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

100787

518461

973931

1593179

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.69

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100787

518461

973931

1593179

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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