General information about company	
Scrip code	531137
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE503D01027
Name of the company	Gemstone Investments Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.36								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.43								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.4								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.44								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.42								

					Ta	ıble I - Su	mmary Stat	ement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties					
				No.			Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		Shareholding class of securities (IX)								N
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights Total as a % of		(XIV) Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	U1 O1
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(X		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group																
(B)	Public	57539	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100				Ī		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	57539	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100						

				Table	I - S	ummaı	y St	atemen	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securities	s					
	Category			, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Num Shar pled (XIV	ged		oosal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Sharencu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group																	
(B)	Public	100											74282300	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	
	Total	100											74282300	0	0	0		

			Tab	ole II -	Statement	showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the	Promote	r and l	Promoter G	Group	
				No.			Shareholding	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
			neid (1 v)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdin	g patter	n of the Prom	oter and Pro	omoter Group							
(1)	Indian													
(2)	Foreign													
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Publ	lic sharehold	ler							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)												
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)												
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government	(s)										
(4)	Non-institutio	ons												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	57278	38718791			38718791	51.8	38718791		38718791	51.8			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	13758606			13758606	18.41	13758606		13758606	18.41			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	85	385717			385717	0.52	385717		385717	0.52			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	37	20293707			20293707	27.15	20293707		20293707	27.15			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	119	1593179			1593179	2.13	1593179		1593179	2.13			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		57539	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		57539	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Non	Promoter-	Non Public shar	eholder						
Total (A+B+C2)		57539	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		57539	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100			

		Table II - S	State	ment sh	owii	ıg shar	eholo	ding pa	ttern	of the Pr	omot	ter and Pro	omoter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	oosal ertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	share	holding	patter	n of the	Prom	oter and	Prom	oter Group		•		•	•	
(1)	Indian															
(2)	Foreign															
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shar	eholding	g patte	rn of the	Publ	ic shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)														
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)														
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State C	Gover	nment(s))											
(4)	Non-institutio	ons														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	51.8											38256091	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18.41											13758606	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.52											385717	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	27.15											20288707	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.13											1593179	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		100											74282300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		100											74282300	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shar	eholding	g patte	ern of the	Non	Promote	r- No	n Public sh	arehol	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		100											74282300			
Total (A+B+C)		100											74282300			

			Bodies Corporate			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ JAVERI STOCK BROKING PVT LTD	BLOOMDALE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LIMITED- CLIENT COLLATERAL ACCOUNT	RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED	LALITA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/O
PAN (II)	AAACM8216H	AAACB3459R	AACCA7156Q	AAHCR8454M	AAACL6795Q	AAACA4562G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	4155183
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	4155183
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.42	2.76	3.72	5.27	5.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)			•	
Class eg: X	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	4155183
Total	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	4155183
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.42	2.76	3.72	5.27	5.56
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	4155183
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.42	2.76	3.72	5.27	5.56
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	4155183
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		1	1	l	I
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Bodies Corporate
	Boules Corporate
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14813270
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14813270
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.82
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	14813270
Total	14813270
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.82
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	14813270
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.82
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14813270
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

	Individuals	- ii. Individual	shareholders hold	ing nominal sha	re capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARVIND MULJI KARIYA	Paresh Mulji Kariya	GIRISH REDDY ALTHURU	RUCHI MEHTA	YASH RAMESH BRAHMBHATT	MAHESH REDDY ALTHURU	CHEVVU SWAPNA
PAN (II)	AAEPK0468L	AAEPK0469M	AAKPA8613P	AROPM1974G	AABPB7237P	ABQPA4251N	CDOPC78691
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2637250
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2637250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1	1.1	1.15	1.92	1.97	3.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (I	X)			•	
Class eg: X	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2637250
Total	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2637250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1	1.1	1.15	1.92	1.97	3.53
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2637250
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1	1.1	1.15	1.92	1.97	3.53
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2637250
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8729270
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8729270
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.68
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	8729270
Total	8729270
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.68
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	8729270
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.68
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8729270
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

	Any Other (specify)											
Sr. No.	1	2	3									
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	HUF									
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category									
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back								
PAN (II)				Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	5	112	119								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100787	518461	973931	1593179								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100787	518461	973931	1593179								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.69	1.3	2.12								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	100787	518461	973931	1593179								
Total	100787	518461	973931	1593179								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.69	1.3	2.12								
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	100787	518461	973931	1593179								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.69	1.3	2.12								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100787	518461	973931	1593179								
Reason for not pro	viding PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												
Sub-categorization	of shares											
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	·										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0								
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0								
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0								